SERIE B2 - GIRONE F

classifica completa 11° giornata

SQUADRA
NORMAC GENOVA GE

VOLLEY CECINA BAIA DEL
MARINARIO

V.P.VOLLEY LU

TIMENET EMPOLI
PALLAVOLO

ARIETE PALLAVOLO PRATO

PO

FLORENZO SRL FI
STILLISOLUTIONS LIBERI E
FORTI

RAVIOLIFICIO S.G. ALBENGA
AMBRA CAVALLINI PI
CIP-GHIZZANI PALL. I'GIGLIO
CHIANTI VOLLEY A.S.D.
IGLINA ALBISOLA PALL. SV

RINASCITA VOLLEY FI

ASD PERULLO VOLLEY
LIVORNO

PT

26
23
23
21
21
20
17
15
13
12
11
11
10

8

risultati della 11° giornata

20/12/2025 17:00
CENTRO SPORTIVO PRATO
PALA LINO MARAGLIANO -

20/12/2025 18:00
PALESTRA F. ENRIQUES - VIALE
DUCA D'AOSTA 65 -

20/12/2025 21:00
ESTER ED ASTRID FRONTERA -
VIA FUCINI 1 - CECINA

20/12/2025 21:00
PALACOSMELLI - VIA ALLENDE
11 - LIVORNO

20/12/2025 21:00
PALASPORT BESIO - VIA ALLA
MASSA 11 - ALBISOLA

20/12/2025 18:00
PALASPORT A. ARAMINI - VIALE
DELLE OLIMPIADI - EMPOLI

21/12/2025 17:30
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT -
VIA MONTOPOLO - SAN

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

G \%
11 10
11 8
11 7
11 7
11 7
11 8
11 5
11 5
11 4
11 4
11 3
11 3
11 3
11 3

NORMAC GENOVA GE

CIP-GHIZZANI PALL. I'GIGLIO

VOLLEY CECINA BAIA DEL MARINARIO

ASD PERULLO VOLLEY LIVORNO

IGLINA ALBISOLA PALL. SV

TIMENET EMPOLI PALLAVOLO

CHIANTI VOLLEY A.S.D.

P SV SP
1 31 13
3 25 17
4 27 15
4 25 17
4 25 18
3 25 18
6 23 22
6 22 24
7 16 23
7 19 26
8 18 28
8 17 27
8 15 27
8 14 27
25-20 25-11 25-22
21-25 25-15 18-25 25-19 15-10
25-22 20-25 25-18 26-24
25-22 21-25 25-12 26-24
20-25 30-28 22-25 18-25
25-18 25-19 25-7

27-25 25-21 23-25 25-18

Qs PF PS
2,385 1005 919
1,471 953 928
1,800 959 863
1,471 947 887
1,389 986 902
1,389 952 942
1,045 981 975
0,917 1001 995
0,696 835 908
0,731 947 994
0,643 1003 1054
0,630 942 977
0,556 879 999
0,519 896 943

FLORENZO SRL FI

V.P.VOLLEY LU

RAVIOLIFICIO S.G. ALBENGA

AMBRA CAVALLINI PI

ARIETE PALLAVOLO PRATO PO

RINASCITA VOLLEY FI

STILLISOLUTIONS LIBERI E FORTI

QP
1,094

1,027

1,111

1,068

1,093

1,011

1,006

1,006

0,920

0,953

0,952

0,964

0,880

0,950

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

